GMD
Indexable insert drill
Best machining results for demanding drilling operations
2 3
nickel-plated surface
for optimum protection against wear
high-strength material
for a long tool life

Customer target: Process reliability, increased tool life
Di�culty: Chip removal at 4xD drilling depth
Cutting data: Gühring
vc	 170 m/min
f	 0.18 mm/rev
Competitor
vc	 140 m/min
f	 0.12 mm/rev
Tool life: 60 min 40 min
Application example
2 3
Article no.   28500
D d h6 l1 l2 L Size Code no.
Description
mm mm mm mm mm
14.00 20.00 28.00 31.00 51.00 05 14.000 GMD.140.028.R.20.05.XS.2D
14.50 20.00 29.00 32.00 52.00 05 14.500 GMD.145.029.R.20.05.XS.2D
15.00 20.00 30.00 33.00 53.00 05 15.000 GMD.150.030.R.20.05.XS.2D
Perfectly combined: Matching indexable insert and holder
The correct pairing of insert and holder can be easily determined at Gühring. Both the holder and the insert
designation include a size specification that corresponds to the inscribed circle of the insert.
Article no.   28504

Tough carbide grade of the inner insert for the machining of steel and cast iron.
 MS2011
Wear-resistant carbide grade of the outer insert for the machining of stainless steel
and HRSA alloys in the ISO M and ISO S field.
 MS3021
Tough carbide grade of the inner insert for the machining of stainless steel
and HRSA alloys in the ISO M and ISO S field.
4 5
Article no.   28500
D d h6 l1 l2 L Size Code no.
Description
mm mm mm mm mm
14.00 20.00 28.00 31.00 51.00 05 14.000 GMD.140.028.R.20.05.XS.2D
14.50 20.00 29.00 32.00 52.00 05 14.500 GMD.145.029.R.20.05.XS.2D
15.00 20.00 30.00 33.00 53.00 05 15.000 GMD.150.030.R.20.05.XS.2D
15.50 20.00 31.00 34.00 54.00 05 15.500 GMD.155.031.R.20.05.XS.2D
16.00 20.00 32.00 35.00 55.00 05 16.000 GMD.160.032.R.20.05.XS.2D
16.50 25.00 33.00 36.00 61.00 06 16.500 GMD.165.033.R.25.06.XS.2D
17.00 25.00 34.00 37.00 62.00 06 17.000 GMD.170.034.R.25.06.XS.2D
17.50 25.00 35.00 38.00 63.00 06 17.500 GMD.175.035.R.25.06.XS.2D
18.00 25.00 36.00 39.00 64.00 06 18.000 GMD.180.036.R.25.06.XS.2D
18.50 25.00 37.00 40.00 65.00 06 18.500 GMD.185.037.R.25.06.XS.2D
19.00 25.00 38.00 41.00 66.00 06 19.000 GMD.190.038.R.25.06.XS.2D
19.50 25.00 39.00 42.00 67.00 06 19.500 GMD.195.039.R.25.06.XS.2D
20.00 25.00 40.00 43.00 68.00 07 20.000 GMD.200.040.R.25.07.XS.2D
20.50 25.00 41.00 44.00 69.00 07 20.500 GMD.205.041.R.25.07.XS.2D
21.00 25.00 42.00 45.00 70.00 07 21.000 GMD.210.042.R.25.07.XS.2D
21.50 25.00 43.00 46.00 71.00 07 21.500 GMD.215.043.R.25.07.XS.2D
22.00 25.00 44.00 47.00 72.00 07 22.000 GMD.220.044.R.25.07.XS.2D
22.50 25.00 45.00 48.00 73.00 07 22.500 GMD.225.045.R.25.07.XS.2D
23.00 25.00 46.00 49.00 74.00 07 23.000 GMD.230.046.R.25.07.XS.2D
23.50 25.00 47.00 50.00 75.00 07 23.500 GMD.235.047.R.25.07.XS.2D
24.00 32.00 48.00 51.00 81.00 09 24.000 GMD.240.048.R.32.09.XS.2D
24.50 32.00 49.00 52.00 82.00 09 24.500 GMD.245.049.R.32.09.XS.2D
25.00 32.00 50.00 53.00 83.00 09 25.000 GMD.250.050.R.32.09.XS.2D
25.50 32.00 51.00 54.00 84.00 09 25.500 GMD.255.051.R.32.09.XS.2D
26.00 32.00 52.00 55.00 85.00 09 26.000 GMD.260.052.R.32.09.XS.2D
26.50 32.00 53.00 56.00 86.00 09 26.500 GMD.265.053.R.32.09.XS.2D
27.00 32.00 54.00 57.00 87.00 09 27.000 GMD.270.054.R.32.09.XS.2D
27.50 32.00 55.00 58.00 88.00 09 27.500 GMD.275.055.R.32.09.XS.2D
28.00 32.00 56.00 59.00 89.00 09 28.000 GMD.280.056.R.32.09.XS.2D
28.50 32.00 57.00 60.00 90.00 09 28.500 GMD.285.057.R.32.09.XS.2D
29.00 32.00 58.00 61.00 91.00 09 29.000 GMD.290.058.R.32.09.XS.2D
29.50 32.00 59.00 62.00 92.00 09 29.500 GMD.295.059.R.32.09.XS.2D
30.00 32.00 62.00 65.00 95.00 11 30.000 GMD.300.060.R.32.11.XS.2D
31.00 32.00 64.00 67.00 97.00 11 31.000 GMD.310.062.R.32.11.XS.2D
32.00 32.00 66.00 69.00 99.00 11 32.000 GMD.320.064.R.32.11.XS.2D
33.00 32.00 68.00 71.00 101.00 11 33.000 GMD.330.066.R.32.11.XS.2D
34.00 32.00 70.00 73.00 103.00 11 34.000 GMD.340.068.R.32.11.XS.2D
35.00 32.00 72.00 75.00 105.00 11 35.000 GMD.350.070.R.32.11.XS.2D
36.00 40.00 74.00 77.00 112.00 13 36.000 GMD.360.072.R.40.13.XS.2D
37.00 40.00 76.00 79.00 114.00 13 37.000 GMD.370.074.R.40.13.XS.2D
38.00 40.00 78.00 81.00 116.00 13 38.000 GMD.380.076.R.40.13.XS.2D
39.00 40.00 80.00 83.00 118.00 13 39.000 GMD.390.078.R.40.13.XS.2D
40.00 40.00 82.00 85.00 120.00 13 40.000 GMD.400.080.R.40.13.XS.2D
41.00 40.00 84.00 87.00 122.00 13 41.000 GMD.410.082.R.40.13.XS.2D
42.00 40.00 86.00 89.00 124.00 13 42.000 GMD.420.084.R.40.13.XS.2D
43.00 40.00 88.00 91.00 126.00 15 43.000 GMD.430.086.R.40.15.XS.2D
44.00 40.00 90.00 93.00 128.00 15 44.000 GMD.440.088.R.40.15.XS.2D
45.00 40.00 92.00 95.00 130.00 15 45.000 GMD.450.090.R.40.15.XS.2D
46.00 40.00 94.00 97.00 132.00 15 46.000 GMD.460.092.R.40.15.XS.2D
47.00 40.00 96.00 99.00 134.00 15 47.000 GMD.470.094.R.40.15.XS.2D
48.00 40.00 98.00 101.00 136.00 15 48.000 GMD.480.096.R.40.15.XS.2D
49.00 40.00 100.00 103.00 138.00 15 49.000 GMD.490.098.R.40.15.XS.2D
50.00 40.00 102.00 105.00 140.00 15 50.000 GMD.500.100.R.40.15.XS.2D
51.00 40.00 104.00 107.00 142.00 18 51.000 GMD.510.104.R.40.18.XS.2D
52.00 40.00 106.00 109.00 144.00 18 52.000 GMD.520.106.R.40.18.XS.2D
53.00 40.00 108.00 111.00 146.00 18 53.000 GMD.530.108.R.40.18.XS.2D
54.00 40.00 110.00 113.00 148.00 18 54.000 GMD.540.110.R.40.18.XS.2D
55.00 40.00 112.00 115.00 150.00 18 55.000 GMD.550.112.R.40.18.XS.2D
56.00 40.00 114.00 117.00 152.00 18 56.000 GMD.560.114.R.40.18.XS.2D
57.00 40.00 116.00 119.00 154.00 18 57.000 GMD.570.116.R.40.18.XS.2D
Indexable insert drills with internal cooling Article no. 28500
GMD 2xD
WN R ISO
9766

Article no. Interchangeable blade Overall length
4960 Size
Code 6.000 06IP 175
Code 8.000 08IP 175
Code 15.000 15IP 175
Code 20.000 20IP 175
Shank Ø d Shank lenght Ls IC connection thread
20 50 BSPT-1/8
25 56 BSPT-1/8
32 60 BSPT-1/4
40 70 BSPT-1/4
Article no.   28500
D d h6 l1 l2 L Size Code-Nr.
Description
mm mm mm mm mm
58.00 40.00 118.00 121.00 156.00 18 58.000 GMD.580.118.R.40.18.XS.2D
59.00 40.00 120.00 123.00 158.00 18 59.000 GMD.590.120.R.40.18.XS.2D
60.00 40.00 122.00 125.00 160.00 18 60.000 GMD.600.122.R.40.18.XS.2D
Modular drills with indexable inserts
6 7
Article no.   28501
D d h6 l1 l2 L Size Code no.
Description
mm mm mm mm mm
14.00 20.00 42.00 45.00 65.00 05 14.000 GMD.140.042.R.20.05.XS.3D
14.50 20.00 44.00 47.00 67.00 05 14.500 GMD.145.043.R.20.05.XS.3D
15.00 20.00 45.00 48.00 68.00 05 15.000 GMD.150.045.R.20.05.XS.3D
15.50 20.00 47.00 50.00 70.00 05 15.500 GMD.155.046.R.20.05.XS.3D
16.00 20.00 48.00 51.00 71.00 05 16.000 GMD.160.048.R.20.05.XS.3D
16.50 25.00 50.00 53.00 78.00 06 16.500 GMD.165.049.R.25.06.XS.3D
17.00 25.00 51.00 54.00 79.00 06 17.000 GMD.170.051.R.25.06.XS.3D
17.50 25.00 53.00 56.00 81.00 06 17.500 GMD.175.052.R.25.06.XS.3D
18.00 25.00 54.00 57.00 82.00 06 18.000 GMD.180.054.R.25.06.XS.3D
18.50 25.00 56.00 59.00 84.00 06 18.500 GMD.185.055.R.25.06.XS.3D
19.00 25.00 57.00 60.00 85.00 06 19.000 GMD.190.057.R.25.06.XS.3D
19.50 25.00 59.00 62.00 87.00 06 19.500 GMD.195.058.R.25.06.XS.3D
20.00 25.00 60.00 63.00 88.00 07 20.000 GMD.200.060.R.25.07.XS.3D
20.50 25.00 62.00 65.00 90.00 07 20.500 GMD.205.061.R.25.07.XS.3D
21.00 25.00 63.00 66.00 91.00 07 21.000 GMD.210.063.R.25.07.XS.3D
21.50 25.00 65.00 68.00 93.00 07 21.500 GMD.215.064.R.25.07.XS.3D
22.00 25.00 66.00 69.00 94.00 07 22.000 GMD.220.066.R.25.07.XS.3D
22.50 25.00 68.00 71.00 96.00 07 22.500 GMD.225.067.R.25.07.XS.3D
23.00 25.00 69.00 72.00 97.00 07 23.000 GMD.230.069.R.25.07.XS.3D
23.50 25.00 71.00 74.00 99.00 07 23.500 GMD.235.070.R.25.07.XS.3D
24.00 32.00 72.00 75.00 105.00 09 24.000 GMD.240.072.R.32.09.XS.3D
24.50 32.00 74.00 52.00 107.00 09 24.500 GMD.245.073.R.32.09.XS.3D
25.00 32.00 75.00 78.00 108.00 09 25.000 GMD.250.075.R.32.09.XS.3D
25.50 32.00 77.00 80.00 110.00 09 25.500 GMD.255.076.R.32.09.XS.3D
26.00 32.00 78.00 81.00 111.00 09 26.000 GMD.260.078.R.32.09.XS.3D
26.50 32.00 80.00 83.00 113.00 09 26.500 GMD.265.079.R.32.09.XS.3D
27.00 32.00 81.00 84.00 114.00 09 27.000 GMD.270.081.R.32.09.XS.3D
27.50 32.00 83.00 86.00 116.00 09 27.500 GMD.275.082.R.32.09.XS.3D
28.00 32.00 84.00 87.00 117.00 09 28.000 GMD.280.084.R.32.09.XS.3D
28.50 32.00 86.00 89.00 119.00 09 28.500 GMD.285.085.R.32.09.XS.3D
29.00 32.00 87.00 90.00 120.00 09 29.000 GMD.290.087.R.32.09.XS.3D
29.50 32.00 89.00 92.00 122.00 09 29.500 GMD.295.088.R.32.09.XS.3D
30.00 32.00 92.00 95.00 125.00 11 30.000 GMD.300.090.R.32.11.XS.3D
31.00 32.00 95.00 98.00 128.00 11 31.000 GMD.310.093.R.32.11.XS.3D
32.00 32.00 98.00 101.00 131.00 11 32.000 GMD.320.096.R.32.11.XS.3D
33.00 32.00 101.00 104.00 134.00 11 33.000 GMD.330.099.R.32.11.XS.3D
34.00 32.00 104.00 107.00 137.00 11 34.000 GMD.340.102.R.32.11.XS.3D
35.00 32.00 107.00 110.00 140.00 11 35.000 GMD.350.105.R.32.11.XS.3D
36.00 40.00 110.00 113.00 148.00 13 36.000 GMD.360.108.R.40.13.XS.3D
37.00 40.00 113.00 116.00 151.00 13 37.000 GMD.370.111.R.40.13.XS.3D
38.00 40.00 116.00 119.00 154.00 13 38.000 GMD.380.114.R.40.13.XS.3D
39.00 40.00 119.00 122.00 157.00 13 39.000 GMD.390.117.R.40.13.XS.3D
40.00 40.00 122.00 125.00 160.00 13 40.000 GMD.400.120.R.40.13.XS.3D
41.00 40.00 125.00 128.00 163.00 13 41.000 GMD.410.123.R.40.13.XS.3D
42.00 40.00 128.00 131.00 166.00 13 42.000 GMD.420.126.R.40.13.XS.3D
43.00 40.00 131.00 134.00 169.00 15 43.000 GMD.430.126.R.40.15.XS.3D
44.00 40.00 134.00 137.00 172.00 15 44.000 GMD.440.132.R.40.15.XS.3D
45.00 40.00 137.00 140.00 175.00 15 45.000 GMD.450.135.R.40.15.XS.3D
46.00 40.00 140.00 143.00 178.00 15 46.000 GMD.460.138.R.40.15.XS.3D
47.00 40.00 143.00 146.00 181.00 15 47.000 GMD.470.141.R.40.15.XS.3D
48.00 40.00 146.00 149.00 184.00 15 48.000 GMD.480.144.R.40.15.XS.3D
49.00 40.00 149.00 152.00 187.00 15 49.000 GMD.490.147.R.40.15.XS.3D
50.00 40.00 150.00 155.00 190.00 15 50.000 GMD.500.150.R.40.15.XS.3D
51.00 40.00 155.00 158.00 193.00 18 51.000 GMD.510.155.R.40.18.XS.3D
52.00 40.00 158.00 161.00 196.00 18 52.000 GMD.520.158.R.40.18.XS.3D
53.00 40.00 161.00 164.00 199.00 18 53.000 GMD.530.161.R.40.18.XS.3D
54.00 40.00 164.00 167.00 202.00 18 54.000 GMD.540.164.R.40.18.XS.3D
55.00 40.00 167.00 170.00 205.00 18 55.000 GMD.550.167.R.40.18.XS.3D
56.00 40.00 170.00 173.00 208.00 18 56.000 GMD.560.170.R.40.18.XS.3D
57.00 40.00 173.00 176.00 211.00 18 57.000 GMD.570.173.R.40.18.XS.3D
Indexable insert drills with internal cooling Article no. 28501
GMD 3xD
WN R ISO
9766

Article no. Interchangeable blade Overall length
4960 Size
Code 6.000 06IP 175
Code 8.000 08IP 175
Code 15.000 15IP 175
Code 20.000 20IP 175
Shank Ø d Shank lenght Ls IC connection thread
20 50 BSPT-1/8
25 56 BSPT-1/8
32 60 BSPT-1/4
40 70 BSPT-1/4
Article no.   28501
D d h6 l1 l2 L Size Code-Nr.
Description
mm mm mm mm mm
58.00 40.00 176.00 179.00 214.00 18 58.000 GMD.580.176.R.40.18.XS.3D
59.00 40.00 179.00 182.00 217.00 18 59.000 GMD.590.179.R.40.18.XS.3D
60.00 40.00 182.00 185.00 220.00 18 60.000 GMD.600.182.R.40.18.XS.3D
8 9
Article no.   28502
D d h6 l1 l2 L Size Code no.
Description
mm mm mm mm mm
14.00 20.00 56.00 59.00 79.00 05 14.000 GMD.140.056.R.20.05.XS.4D
14.50 20.00 58.00 61.00 81.00 05 14.500 GMD.145.058.R.20.05.XS.4D
15.00 20.00 60.00 63.00 83.00 05 15.000 GMD.150.060.R.20.05.XS.4D
15.50 20.00 62.00 65.00 85.00 05 15.500 GMD.155.062.R.20.05.XS.4D
16.00 20.00 64.00 67.00 87.00 05 16.000 GMD.160.064.R.20.05.XS.4D
16.50 25.00 66.00 69.00 94.00 06 16.500 GMD.165.066.R.25.06.XS.4D
17.00 25.00 68.00 71.00 96.00 06 17.000 GMD.170.068.R.25.06.XS.4D
17.50 25.00 70.00 73.00 98.00 06 17.500 GMD.175.070.R.25.06.XS.4D
18.00 25.00 72.00 75.00 100.00 06 18.000 GMD.180.072.R.25.06.XS.4D
18.50 25.00 74.00 77.00 103.00 06 18.500 GMD.185.074.R.25.06.XS.4D
19.00 25.00 76.00 79.00 104.00 06 19.000 GMD.190.076.R.25.06.XS.4D
19.50 25.00 78.00 81.00 106.00 06 19.500 GMD.195.078.R.25.06.XS.4D
20.00 25.00 80.00 83.00 108.00 07 20.000 GMD.200.080.R.25.07.XS.4D
20.50 25.00 82.00 85.00 110.00 07 20.500 GMD.205.082.R.25.07.XS.4D
21.00 25.00 84.00 87.00 113.00 07 21.000 GMD.210.084.R.25.07.XS.4D
21.50 25.00 86.00 89.00 114.00 07 21.500 GMD.215.086.R.25.07.XS.4D
22.00 25.00 88.00 91.00 116.00 07 22.000 GMD.220.088.R.25.07.XS.4D
22.50 25.00 90.00 93.00 118.00 07 22.500 GMD.225.090.R.25.07.XS.4D
23.00 25.00 92.00 95.00 120.00 07 23.000 GMD.230.092.R.25.07.XS.4D
23.50 25.00 94.00 97.00 122.00 07 23.500 GMD.235.094.R.25.07.XS.4D
24.00 32.00 96.00 99.00 129.00 09 24.000 GMD.240.096.R.32.09.XS.4D
24.50 32.00 98.00 101.00 131.00 09 24.500 GMD.245.098.R.32.09.XS.4D
25.00 32.00 100.00 103.00 133.00 09 25.000 GMD.250.100.R.32.09.XS.4D
25.50 32.00 102.00 105.00 135.00 09 25.500 GMD.255.102.R.32.09.XS.4D
26.00 32.00 104.00 107.00 137.00 09 26.000 GMD.260.104.R.32.09.XS.4D
26.50 32.00 106.00 109.00 139.00 09 26.500 GMD.265.106.R.32.09.XS.4D
27.00 32.00 108.00 111.00 141.00 09 27.000 GMD.270.108.R.32.09.XS.4D
27.50 32.00 110.00 113.00 143.00 09 27.500 GMD.275.110.R.32.09.XS.4D
28.00 32.00 112.00 115.00 145.00 09 28.000 GMD.280.112.R.32.09.XS.4D
28.50 32.00 114.00 117.00 147.00 09 28.500 GMD.285.114.R.32.09.XS.4D
29.00 32.00 116.00 119.00 149.00 09 29.000 GMD.290.116.R.32.09.XS.4D
29.50 32.00 118.00 121.00 151.00 09 29.500 GMD.295.118.R.32.09.XS.4D
30.00 32.00 122.00 125.00 155.00 11 30.000 GMD.300.120.R.32.11.XS.4D
31.00 32.00 126.00 129.00 159.00 11 31.000 GMD.310.124.R.32.11.XS.4D
32.00 32.00 130.00 133.00 163.00 11 32.000 GMD.320.128.R.32.11.XS.4D
33.00 32.00 134.00 137.00 167.00 11 33.000 GMD.330.132.R.32.11.XS.4D
34.00 32.00 138.00 141.00 171.00 11 34.000 GMD.340.136.R.32.11.XS.4D
35.00 32.00 142.00 145.00 175.00 11 35.000 GMD.350.140.R.32.11.XS.4D
36.00 40.00 146.00 149.00 184.00 13 36.000 GMD.360.144.R.40.13.XS.4D
37.00 40.00 150.00 153.00 188.00 13 37.000 GMD.370.148.R.40.13.XS.4D
38.00 40.00 152.00 157.00 192.00 13 38.000 GMD.380.152.R.40.13.XS.4D
39.00 40.00 156.00 161.00 196.00 13 39.000 GMD.390.156.R.40.13.XS.4D
40.00 40.00 160.00 165.00 200.00 13 40.000 GMD.400.160.R.40.13.XS.4D
41.00 40.00 164.00 169.00 204.00 13 41.000 GMD.410.164.R.40.13.XS.4D
42.00 40.00 168.00 173.00 208.00 13 42.000 GMD.420.168.R.40.13.XS.4D
43.00 40.00 172.00 177.00 212.00 15 43.000 GMD.430.172.R.40.15.XS.4D
44.00 40.00 176.00 181.00 216.00 15 44.000 GMD.440.176.R.40.15.XS.4D
45.00 40.00 180.00 185.00 220.00 15 45.000 GMD.450.180.R.40.15.XS.4D
46.00 40.00 184.00 189.00 224.00 15 46.000 GMD.460.184.R.40.15.XS.4D
47.00 40.00 188.00 193.00 228.00 15 47.000 GMD.470.188.R.40.15.XS.4D
48.00 40.00 192.00 197.00 232.00 15 48.000 GMD.480.192.R.40.15.XS.4D
49.00 40.00 196.00 201.00 236.00 15 49.000 GMD.490.196.R.40.15.XS.4D
50.00 40.00 200.00 205.00 240.00 15 50.000 GMD.500.200.R.40.15.XS.4D
51.00 40.00 204.00 209.00 244.00 18 51.000 GMD.510.204.R.40.18.XS.4D
52.00 40.00 208.00 213.00 248.00 18 52.000 GMD.520.208.R.40.18.XS.4D
53.00 40.00 212.00 217.00 252.00 18 53.000 GMD.530.212.R.40.18.XS.4D
54.00 40.00 216.00 221.00 256.00 18 54.000 GMD.540.216.R.40.18.XS.4D
55.00 40.00 220.00 225.00 260.00 18 55.000 GMD.550.220.R.40.18.XS.4D
56.00 40.00 224.00 229.00 264.00 18 56.000 GMD.560.224.R.40.18.XS.4D
57.00 40.00 228.00 233.00 268.00 18 57.000 GMD.570.228.R.40.18.XS.4D
Indexable insert drills with internal cooling Article no. 28502
GMD 4xD
WN R ISO
9766

Article no. Interchangeable blade Overall length
4960 Size
Code 6.000 06IP 175
Code 8.000 08IP 175
Code 15.000 15IP 175
Code 20.000 20IP 175
Shank Ø d Shank lenght Ls IC connection thread
20 50 BSPT-1/8
25 56 BSPT-1/8
32 60 BSPT-1/4
40 70 BSPT-1/4
Article no.   28502
D d h6 l1 l2 L Size Code-Nr.
Description
mm mm mm mm mm
58.00 40.00 232.00 237.00 272.00 18 58.000 GMD.580.232.R.40.18.XS.4D
59.00 40.00 236.00 241.00 276.00 18 59.000 GMD.590.236.R.40.18.XS.4D
60.00 40.00 240.00 245.00 280.00 18 60.000 GMD.600.240.R.40.18.XS.4D
10 11
Article no.   28503
D d h6 l1 l2 L Size Code no.
Description
mm mm mm mm mm
14.00 20.00 70.00 73.00 88.00 05 14.000 GMD.140.070.R.20.05.XS.5D
14.50 20.00 73.00 76.00 91.00 05 14.500 GMD.145.072.R.20.05.XS.5D
15.00 20.00 75.00 78.00 93.00 05 15.000 GMD.150.075.R.20.05.XS.5D
15.50 20.00 78.00 81.00 96.00 05 15.500 GMD.155.077.R.20.05.XS.5D
16.00 20.00 80.00 83.00 98.00 05 16.000 GMD.160.080.R.20.05.XS.5D
16.50 25.00 83.00 86.00 100.00 06 16.500 GMD.165.082.R.25.06.XS.5D
17.00 25.00 85.00 88.00 108.00 06 17.000 GMD.170.085.R.25.06.XS.5D
17.50 25.00 88.00 91.00 111.00 06 17.500 GMD.175.087.R.25.06.XS.5D
18.00 25.00 90.00 93.00 113.00 06 18.000 GMD.180.090.R.25.06.XS.5D
18.50 25.00 93.00 96.00 116.00 06 18.500 GMD.185.092.R.25.06.XS.5D
19.00 25.00 95.00 98.00 118.00 06 19.000 GMD.190.095.R.25.06.XS.5D
19.50 25.00 98.00 101.00 121.00 06 19.500 GMD.195.097.R.25.06.XS.5D
20.00 25.00 100.00 103.00 123.00 07 20.000 GMD.200.100.R.25.07.XS.5D
20.50 25.00 103.00 106.00 126.00 07 20.500 GMD.205.102.R.25.07.XS.5D
21.00 25.00 105.00 108.00 128.00 07 21.000 GMD.210.105.R.25.07.XS.5D
21.50 25.00 108.00 111.00 131.00 07 21.500 GMD.215.107.R.25.07.XS.5D
22.00 25.00 110.00 113.00 133.00 07 22.000 GMD.220.110.R.25.07.XS.5D
22.50 25.00 113.00 116.00 136.00 07 22.500 GMD.225.112.R.25.07.XS.5D
23.00 25.00 115.00 118.00 138.00 07 23.000 GMD.230.115.R.25.07.XS.5D
23.50 25.00 118.00 121.00 141.00 07 23.500 GMD.235.117.R.25.07.XS.5D
24.00 32.00 120.00 123.00 148.00 09 24.000 GMD.240.120.R.32.09.XS.5D
24.50 32.00 123.00 126.00 151.00 09 24.500 GMD.245.122.R.32.09.XS.5D
25.00 32.00 125.00 128.00 153.00 09 25.000 GMD.250.125.R.32.09.XS.5D
25.50 32.00 128.00 131.00 156.00 09 25.500 GMD.255.127.R.32.09.XS.5D
26.00 32.00 130.00 133.00 158.00 09 26.000 GMD.260.130.R.32.09.XS.5D
26.50 32.00 133.00 136.00 161.00 09 26.500 GMD.265.132.R.32.09.XS.5D
27.00 32.00 135.00 138.00 163.00 09 27.000 GMD.270.135.R.32.09.XS.5D
27.50 32.00 138.00 141.00 166.00 09 27.500 GMD.275.137.R.32.09.XS.5D
28.00 32.00 140.00 143.00 168.00 09 28.000 GMD.280.140.R.32.09.XS.5D
28.50 32.00 143.00 146.00 171.00 09 28.500 GMD.285.142.R.32.09.XS.5D
29.00 32.00 145.00 148.00 173.00 09 29.000 GMD.290.145.R.32.09.XS.5D
29.50 32.00 148.00 151.00 176.00 09 29.500 GMD.295.147.R.32.09.XS.5D
30.00 32.00 150.00 155.00 180.00 11 30.000 GMD.300.150.R.32.11.XS.5D
31.00 32.00 155.00 160.00 185.00 11 31.000 GMD.310.155.R.32.11.XS.5D
32.00 32.00 160.00 165.00 190.00 11 32.000 GMD.320.160.R.32.11.XS.5D
33.00 32.00 165.00 170.00 195.00 11 33.000 GMD.330.165.R.32.11.XS.5D
34.00 32.00 170.00 175.00 200.00 11 34.000 GMD.340.170.R.32.11.XS.5D
35.00 32.00 175.00 180.00 205.00 11 35.000 GMD.350.175.R.32.11.XS.5D
36.00 40.00 180.00 185.00 215.00 13 36.000 GMD.360.180.R.40.13.XS.5D
37.00 40.00 185.00 190.00 220.00 13 37.000 GMD.370.185.R.40.13.XS.5D
38.00 40.00 190.00 195.00 225.00 13 38.000 GMD.380.190.R.40.13.XS.5D
39.00 40.00 195.00 200.00 230.00 13 39.000 GMD.390.195.R.40.13.XS.5D
40.00 40.00 200.00 205.00 235.00 13 40.000 GMD.400.200.R.40.13.XS.5D
41.00 40.00 205.00 210.00 240.00 13 41.000 GMD.410.205.R.40.13.XS.5D
42.00 40.00 210.00 215.00 245.00 13 42.000 GMD.420.210.R.40.13.XS.5D
43.00 40.00 215.00 220.00 250.00 15 43.000 GMD.430.215.R.40.15.XS.5D
44.00 40.00 220.00 225.00 255.00 15 44.000 GMD.440.220.R.40.15.XS.5D
45.00 40.00 225.00 230.00 260.00 15 45.000 GMD.450.225.R.40.15.XS.5D
46.00 40.00 230.00 235.00 265.00 15 46.000 GMD.460.230.R.40.15.XS.5D
47.00 40.00 235.00 240.00 270.00 15 47.000 GMD.470.235.R.40.15.XS.5D
48.00 40.00 240.00 245.00 275.00 15 48.000 GMD.480.240.R.40.15.XS.5D
49.00 40.00 245.00 250.00 280.00 15 49.000 GMD.490.245.R.40.15.XS.5D
50.00 40.00 250.00 255.00 285.00 15 50.000 GMD.500.250.R.40.15.XS.5D
51.00 40.00 257.00 260.00 290.00 18 51.000 GMD.510.257.R.40.18.XS.5D
52.00 40.00 262.00 265.00 295.00 18 52.000 GMD.520.262.R.40.18.XS.5D
53.00 40.00 267.00 270.00 300.00 18 53.000 GMD.530.267.R.40.18.XS.5D
54.00 40.00 272.00 275.00 305.00 18 54.000 GMD.540.272.R.40.18.XS.5D
55.00 40.00 277.00 280.00 310.00 18 55.000 GMD.550.277.R.40.18.XS.5D
56.00 40.00 282.00 285.00 315.00 18 56.000 GMD.560.282.R.40.18.XS.5D
57.00 40.00 287.00 290.00 320.00 18 57.000 GMD.570.287.R.40.18.XS.5D
Indexable insert drills with internal cooling Article no. 28503
GMD 5xD
WN R ISO
9766

Article no. Interchangeable blade Overall length
4960 Size
Code 6.000 06IP 175
Code 8.000 08IP 175
Code 15.000 15IP 175
Code 20.000 20IP 175
Shank Ø d Shank lenght Ls IC connection thread
20 50 BSPT-1/8
25 56 BSPT-1/8
32 60 BSPT-1/4
40 70 BSPT-1/4
Article no.   28503
D d h6 l1 l2 L Size Code-Nr.
Description
mm mm mm mm mm
58.00 40.00 292.00 295.00 325.00 18 58.000 GMD.580.292.R.40.18.XS.5D
59.00 40.00 297.00 300.00 330.00 18 59.000 GMD.590.297.R.40.18.XS.5D
60.00 40.00 302.00 305.00 335.00 18 60.000 GMD.600.302.R.40.18.XS.5D
12 13
Article no.   28505
IC R S Size Code no.   Description
mm mm mm